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Date Days UG- 
S7

UG -S3, S5 
& all PG

UG- 
S1

01-Aug Tue

02-Aug Wed

03-Aug Thu

04-Aug Fri

05-Aug Sat

06-Aug Sun H H H

07-Aug Mon

08-Aug Tue

09-Aug Wed 1 1

10-Aug Thu 2 2

11-Aug Fri 3 3

12-Aug Sat H H H

13-Aug Sun H H H

14-Aug Mon 4 4

15-Aug Tue H H H

16-Aug Wed 5 5 1

17-Aug Thu 6 6 2

18-Aug Fri 7 7 3

19-Aug Sat 8 8 Tuesday Timetable for UG S7                                                  3 rd Sat

20-Aug Sun H H H

21-Aug Mon 9 8 4

22-Aug Tue 10 9 5

23-Aug Wed 11 10 6

24-Aug Thu 12 11 7

25-Aug Fri 13 12 8

26-Aug Sat H H H

27-Aug Sun H H H

28-Aug Mon 14 13 9

29-Aug Tue H H H

30-Aug Wed 15 14 10

31-Aug Thu 16 15 11

Commencement of Classes for UG-S3, S5, S7 and all PG

Commencement of Classes for UG-S1

Finalization of Electives for UG S3, S5 and S7

Holiday                                                              2 nd Sat

August - 2023

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru
 ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2023 - 2024) ODD SEMESTER

Independence day (Holiday)

                     1 st Sat

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Finalisation of internals and attendance for UG S7

Holiday                                                              4 th Sat

 Tiru Onam (Holiday)

Holiday
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Date Days UG- 
S7

UG -S3, S5 
& all PG

UG- 
S1

01-Sep Fri 17 16 12

02-Sep Sat 17

03-Sep Sun H H H

04-Sep Mon 18 17 13

05-Sep Tue 19 18 14

06-Sep Wed 20 19 15

07-Sep Thu 21 20 16

08-Sep Fri 22 21 17

09-Sep Sat H H H

10-Sep Sun H H H

11-Sep Mon 23 22 18

12-Sep Tue 24 23 19

13-Sep Wed 25 24 20

14-Sep Thu 26 25 21

15-Sep Fri 27 26 22

16-Sep Sat 28 Wednesday Timetable for UG-S7 Kalakriti         3 rd Sat

17-Sep Sun H H H

18-Sep Mon H H H

19-Sep Tue 29 27 23

20-Sep Wed 30 28 24

21-Sep Thu 31 29 25

22-Sep Fri 32 30 26

23-Sep Sat H H H

24-Sep Sun H H H

25-Sep Mon 33 31 27

26-Sep Tue 34 32 28

27-Sep Wed H H H

28-Sep Thu 35 33 29

29-Sep Fri 36 34 30

30-Sep Sat

September - 2023

First Class/Course Committee Meeting for all

Ganesha Chaturthi   (Holiday)

Monday Timetable for all

                     1 st Sat

Sri Krishna Janmashtami (Celebration in the Campus)

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday                                                              2 nd Sat

                                                             5 th Sat

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

Holiday                                                              4 th Sat

AMMA'S Birthday   (Holiday)  
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Date Days UG- 
S7

UG -S3, S5 
& all PG

UG- 
S1

01-Oct Sun H H H

02-Oct Mon H H H

03-Oct Tue 37 35 31

04-Oct Wed 38 36 32

05-Oct Thu 39 37 33

06-Oct Fri 40 38 34

07-Oct Sat 41 Monday Timetable for UG-S7 1 st Sat

08-Oct Sun H H H

09-Oct Mon 42 39 35

10-Oct Tue 43 40 36

11-Oct Wed 44 41 37

12-Oct Thu 45 42 38

13-Oct Fri 46 43 39

14-Oct Sat H H H

15-Oct Sun H H H

16-Oct Mon 47 44 40

17-Oct Tue 48 45 41

18-Oct Wed 49 46 42

19-Oct Thu 50 47 43

20-Oct Fri 51 48 44

21-Oct Sat

22-Oct Sun H H H

23-Oct Mon H H H

24-Oct Tue H H H

25-Oct Wed 52 49 45

26-Oct Thu 53 50 46

27-Oct Fri 54 51 47

28-Oct Sat H H H

29-Oct Sun H H H

30-Oct Mon 55 52 48

31-Oct Tue 56 53 49

Holiday                                                              2 nd Sat

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

October - 2023

Holiday Gandhi Jayanti  (Holiday)

Commencement of Mid -Term exam for all

3 rd Sat

Maha Navami / Ayudha Pooja  (Holiday)

Vijayadashami  (Holiday)

Holiday                                                              4 th Sat

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
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Date Days UG- 
S7

UG -S3, S5 
& all PG

UG- 
S1

01-Nov Wed H H H

02-Nov Thu 57 54 50

03-Nov Fri 58 55 51

04-Nov Sat
Completion of Q1, Q2, mid sem and 
attendance entry in AUMS for all Aarohan                  1 st Sat

05-Nov Sun H H H

06-Nov Mon 59 56 52

07-Nov Tue 60 57 53

08-Nov Wed 61 58 54

09-Nov Thu 62 59 55

10-Nov Fri 63 60 56

11-Nov Sat H H H

12-Nov Sun H H H

13-Nov Mon 64 61 57

14-Nov Tue H H H

15-Nov Wed 65 62 58

16-Nov Thu 66 63 59

17-Nov Fri 67 64 60

18-Nov Sat 68 Friday Timetable for UG-S7 3 rd Sat

19-Nov Sun H H H

20-Nov Mon 69 65 61

21-Nov Tue 70 66 62

22-Nov Wed 71 67 63

23-Nov Thu 72 68 64

24-Nov Fri 73 69 65

25-Nov Sat H H H

26-Nov Sun H H H

27-Nov Mon 74 70 66

28-Nov Tue 75 71 67

29-Nov Wed 76 72 68

30-Nov Thu 77 73 69

Holiday                                                              2 nd Sat

Holiday                                                              4 th Sat

Holiday

Holiday

Aarohan

Second Class/Course Committee Meeting  for all

Holiday

Tuesday Timetable for all                                                             

Balipadyami / Deepavali  (Holiday)

Holiday

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

November - 2023

Kannada Rajyotsava  (Holiday)
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Date Days UG- 
S7

UG -S3, S5 
& all PG

UG- 
S1

01-Dec Fri 78 74 70

02-Dec Sat 79 75 71 Tuesday Timetable for all                                                             1 st  Sat

03-Dec Sun H H H

04-Dec Mon 80 76 72

05-Dec Tue 81 77 73

06-Dec Wed 82 78 74

07-Dec Thu 83 79 75

08-Dec Fri 84 80 76

09-Dec Sat H H H

10-Dec Sun H H H

11-Dec Mon 85 81 77

12-Dec Tue 86 82 78

13-Dec Wed 87 83 79

14-Dec Thu 88 84 80

15-Dec Fri 89 85 81

16-Dec Sat

17-Dec Sun H H H

18-Dec Mon 86 82 Commencement of End Semester Exam 
for UG-S7

19-Dec Tue 87 83

20-Dec Wed 88 84

21-Dec Thu 89 85

22-Dec Fri 90 86

23-Dec Sat H H H

24-Dec Sun H H H

25-Dec Mon H H H

26-Dec Tue 87

27-Dec Wed 88

28-Dec Thu 89

29-Dec Fri

30-Dec Sat Commencement of End Semester Exam 
for UG-S1  5 th Sat

31-Dec Sun H H H

Holiday                                                              2 nd Sat

Note: No leaves, gate passes or outings would be permitted on the days of Independence day, Kalakriti and Pravidhi (date to be announced later)

Holiday

Holiday                                                              4 th Sat

Finalization of internals and attendance for UG-S3, S5 and all PG

Last Instruction day for UG-S3, S5 and all PG

Finalization of internals and attendance for UG-S1

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

December- 2023

Commencement of End Semester Exam for UG-S3, S5 and all PG

Christmas  (Holiday)

Finalization of internals and attendance for UG-S7

Holiday

Last Instruction day for UG-S7 

Holiday

Pre-registration for next semester,  Course End 
Survey and Faculty Feedback for UG S1, S3, S5 and 

all PG

3rd  Sat

Last Instruction day for UG-S1 with Monday Timetable

Commencement of Missed Mid-Term Exam for All

Monday Timetable for all

Pre-registration for next semester,  Course End Survey and Faculty Feedback for UG S7

Holiday

Holiday


